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Sr.
No"

Holiday
t

Date Day

1. Republic Day January 26 Thursday

2. FIoli N4prch 08 ,i' Wednesday

a
J. Mahavir Jayanti April 04 Tuesday

4. Good Friday April 07 Friday

5. Id-ui-l! itr: April 22 Saturday

6. Iluddira Purnirna May 05 Friday

Rath Yatra June 20 Tuesday

L ld-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) Jr"rne 29 Thursday

() Muharram July 29 Saturday

10, independence Day Augnst 15 Tuesday

il J anmashatmi (Vaishnva) September a7 Thursday

t'2.
Milad-r-rn-lrla,bi or ld-e-Milad (Birthday of
Irrophet lvlohammad)

Septenrber 28 Thursday

i3. lvlahatirra Gandhi' s B irthc'lay October 02 Monday

14. Dussehra October 1A
-1-1 Tuesday

15. Divyali (Deepavali) November l2 Sunday

16. Guru Nanak's Birthday November .Lt Monday ;i

t7 Christmas Day Decernber 25 Monday
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[{oli t-tv Date Da

Nerv Yenr''s llav January 01 Sunda

Mak:rr Sanl:r'enti/ Masha Bihu January l4 Saturda

Pnn r;ll l January 15 Sunda

Sri Pancharmi/ lJasant Panchanri January /-l) hursda

Hazarat Ali's Birthdayl Guru I{avidas's
Brrtirday '

February 05 Sunday

llirthdav of Swarni DayanancJa Saraswati Februarry 15 Wednesda

lVIaha Shivaratri FebrLrary 1B Saturda

ShivaiiJavanti Februar\, 19 Sunda

t-lolika Dahan" Dolvatra Marclt U/ Tuesday

Chaitra Sukladi/ Cucli I']adava/ Ugadi/ Cheti

Ci-raird
March 22 Wednesday 

i

Ram Navanri March 30 Thursday

Eirster Sundal, Apr 09 Sundav

Vaisakl"ri/ Vishu/ Meshadi Apr t4 Friday

Vni.ral<hadi (tsensai)/ Bahae Bihu (Assam) Api 15 Satr.u'day
Yl 1 v' 1lrrtr,x-tt-{ll-Vlrla Apr 21 Friday

Ililthday of Gi-rru lLabindranath' 'lagr:re May no Tuesday

llarsi lderv Yeair's daY/ Nai"rraj Angr,rst 16 Wednesda

Viriayaka Cl-raturthi Aus.t-rst 20 Sunda

Onam or J'hiru Onarn Da August 29 Tuesday

Ral<sha Bandhan August 30 Weclnesdav

Jarrmashtami (Smarta) Septetnber 06 Wednesda

Ganesh Chaturthi Septetnber r9 Tuesdav

Dusselua (Saptarni) October 21 Saturda

iJ u s sel")ra (N,laha Asl:tarn i) OctobeL 22 Suncla

Dri ssehra ('lvlalia N avrni ) October 23 Morrcla

Maliarishi Valmilci's Birthday October
/to
./.6 Saturcla

Karakir Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) November 01 \Vednesclay

hiaraka Chaturdasr Novernber t2 Sunday

Ct,,',rtt'dlrari Puja l"lovember 13 Monday
i:lhai Diri Noveurber 15 Wednusciay

Pratihar.Sashthi or Sur'1,4 Sashthi (Chhat Prrja Novernber r9 Sr"rndny

(-iuru Tbg Bahadur's Martyrdorn Day November
.\^ Fridav

Christnras Eve Dccernber .A Sunda


